CREDIT CARD Period: 1to 3 Chorle
PAYMENTS Year 2022-2023

Body Name Body Transaction Date  Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/04/2022 £12.99 Amazon Hoover brush ends Online Purchase 5244 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/04/2022 £11.00 LCC Birth Certificate Online Purchase 4618 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/04/2022 £15.00 Citizen Card NAME REDACTED ID card Online Purchase 4618 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/04/2022 £119.08 Screwfix Boots, hard het etc Online Purchase 5314 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/04/2022 £24.00 Freethought IT Online Purchase 4512 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/04/2022 £11.00 LCC Certificate Online Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/04/2022 £13.00 Companies House Statement for CBC property Online Purchase 5132 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/04/2022 £62.50 Harrogate Flower Show Tickets Online Purchase 4307 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/04/2022 £820.00 York University Fees NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5400 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/04/2022 £24.00 Freethought Freethought £24.00 Partial replacement of PCD001653 Online Purchase 4512 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/04/2022 £19.00 Shutterstock subscription Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/05/2022 £207.28 Bygone Times Astley hall Store Purchase 7298 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/05/2022 £25.25 Amazon Astley Hall Online Purchase 7298 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/05/2022 £51.66 Amazon Astley Hall Online Purchase 7298 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/05/2022  £378.79 Amazon Astley Hall Online Purchase 7298 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/05/2022 £11.00 HCMTS Memo of Conviction Court Fees 4120 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/05/2022 £62.30 Amazon Astley Hall Online Purchase 7298 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/05/2022 £134.42 Safety Signs Astley Hall Online Purchase 7298 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/05/2022 £76.46 Amazon Bags for seed Online Purchase 7359 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/05/2022 £84.95 Amazon Astley Hall Online Purchase 5244 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/05/2022 £29.99 Experian Credit check Online Purchase 4280 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/05/2022 £19.00 Shutterstock Subscription Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/06/2022 £319.00 EMAP Subscription Online Purchase 4322 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/06/2022 £519.55 Facebook Chorley Flower Show Online Purchase 4307 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/06/2022 £24.00 Freethought IT Online Purchase 4512 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/06/2022 £114.00 Freethought IT Online Purchase 4512 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/06/2022 £27.99 Amazon Support cushion Online Purchase 5314 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/06/2022 £159.00 Freethought IT Online Purchase 4512 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/06/2022 £19.00 Shutterstock Subs Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/05/2022 £7.50 HM COURTS Payment of £7.50 for 15 summons issued in respect of unpaid business rates. Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & Digit Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/06/2022 £38.00 H M Courts Payment for the issue of summonses for non-payment of business rates. DOH 29.06.2022. Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & Digit Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/06/2022 £506.50 HM Courts Court hearing 29/6/2022, paid £506.50 for 1013 cases Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & Digit Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/04/2022 £1.23 Amazon motion sensor ceiling light for on site diesel tank Online Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digit Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £2.35 Post office Recorded delivery for declaration form for the Operators Licence application Store Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digit Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £325.00 Office for Tansport Commissioner Operators licence Application fee Online Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digit Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/06/2022 £388.80 National World Publishing Limiited Newspaper advert as part of operators licence application Online Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digit Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/06/2022 £401.00 VOSA Operator licence grant fee Online Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digit Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/04/2022 £161.00 H M Courts liability orders 322 for hearing date 18.5.22 Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & Digit Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/04/2022 £14.02 UK Wristbands Gold wristbands - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4336 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/04/2022 £23.50 UK Wristbands Gold wristbands - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4336 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/04/2022 £29.37 UK Wristbands Silver Wristbands - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4324 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/04/2022 £1,493.98 Pattersons Cleaning products - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4333 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £146.40 Medisupplies Wipes for elections Online Purchase 4324 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/04/2022 £253.53 Espares Fridge door shelves - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5314 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/04/2022 £1,012.00 Geldards ESP Online Purchase 7355 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/04/2022 £303.00 Holiday Inn Express Accommodation for homeless Accomodation 5920 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/04/2022 £70.37 Facebook Chorley Markets Online Purchase 5120 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/04/2022 £89.40 Facebook Climate Change Online Purchase 7359 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/04/2022 £104.22 R B Architectural Keys for Strawberry Fields Online Purchase 5314 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/04/2022 £415.00 Next Tatton Gardens furniture Store Purchase 4008 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/04/2022 £2,053.20 Next Tatton gardens furniture Store Purchase 4008 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/05/2022 £34.02 R B Architectural Keys for Strawberry Fields Online Purchase 5314 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £9.00 Poundland Primrose cafe Store Purchase 5128 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £27.90 Asda Rough Sleepers provisions Store Purchase 5920 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £82.20 Next Primrose Cafe Store Purchase 5128 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £105.50 Asda Rough Sleepers provisions Store Purchase 5920 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £295.00 Next Tatton gardens Store Purchase 4008 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/05/2022 £59.95 South Coast Flagpoles Flagpole Online Purchase 4334 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/06/2022 £34.02 R B Architectural keys for strawberry fields Online Purchase 5314 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/06/2022 £485.10 Next Tatton gardens items Store Purchase 4008 GOVN - Policy & Govern:i 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/06/2022 £5.00 TFL London underground Travel 4001 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/06/2022 £12.00 Preston Station Car Parking Travel 4001 GOVN - Policy & Govern; 22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/06/2022 £50.00 Envoy Train upgrade Travel 4001 GOVN - Policy & Governi22G Corporate Support
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/06/2022 £182.50 DVLA Swansea VIN REDACTED vehicle tax Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & Digit Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/04/2022 £201.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/04/2022 £235.96 Welcome Break B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/04/2022 £55.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/04/2022 £240.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £5.00 The Preston International B&B cost for homeless household Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £89.00 The Preston International B&B placement for NAME REDACTED homeless case Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £100.98 Welcome Break Chorley B&B placement for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £195.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless case Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £260.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £262.95 Welcome Break Chorley B&B placement for NAME REDACTED homeless case Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £272.00 The Preston International B&B placement for NAME REDACTED homeless case Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £368.93 Welcome Break Chorley B&B placement for NAME REDACTED homeless case Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/04/2022 £420.00 The Preston International B&B placement for NAME REDACTED homeless case Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/04/2022 £160.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/04/2022 £128.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/04/2022 £110.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/04/2022 £60.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/04/2022 £180.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/04/2022 £110.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/04/2022 £100.00 Hunters Lodge Motel B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/04/2022 £255.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/04/2022 £364.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/04/2022 £400.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/04/2022 £1,090.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public



CREDIT CARD Period: 1to 3 Chorle
Counci
PAYMENTS Year 2022-2023
Body Name Body Transaction Date  Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/04/2022 £175.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/04/2022 -£60.00 The Preston International Refund of cost of room for hotel placement Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/04/2022 £480.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/04/2022 £493.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/05/2022 £65.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/05/2022 £65.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/05/2022 £242.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/05/2022 £210.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/05/2022 £270.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/05/2022 £497.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/05/2022 £532.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/05/2022 £156.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/05/2022 £297.00 The Preston International B&B placement by homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/05/2022 £44.99 Welcome Break B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/05/2022 £230.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/05/2022 £426.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/05/2022 £497.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/05/2022 £553.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/05/2022 £409.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/05/2022 £370.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/05/2022 £370.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/05/2022 £400.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/05/2022 £169.28 Travelodge B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/05/2022 £152.96 Travelodge B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/05/2022 £54.04 Travelodge B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/05/2022 £1,040.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £71.00 Booking.com B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £236.47 Travelodge B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/05/2022 £367.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/05/2022 £138.00 The Ashwood Hotel B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/05/2022 £1,050.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/06/2022 £85.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/06/2022 £620.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/06/2022 £477.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/06/2022 £680.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/06/2022 £1,336.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/06/2022 £1,194.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/06/2022 -£95.00 Hotel at Booking.com Refund confirmation for duplicate booking for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/06/2022 £49.99 Rivington Lodge B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/06/2022 £95.00 Hotel at Booking.com B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/06/2022 £95.00 Hotel at Booking.com duplicate booking for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/06/2022 £196.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/06/2022 £80.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/06/2022 £564.00 The Preston International B&B placement for homeless team Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/04/2022 £21.66 Paper Bag Co (South West) Ltd 1000 x Greaseproof White Paper Bags (Size: 175 x 175mm) Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/04/2022 £405.00 Booths - Chorley 180 x four-pack of Chorley Cakes for Chorley 10k event Store Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governi22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/04/2022 £1283.54 Discount Displays Limited 3m Pegasus Hardware only for display board Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/05/2022 £28.33 WPBakery Page Builder Support Renewal for WPBakery Page Builder (Regular License) Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governi22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/05/2022 £3.75 WILKO RETAIL LIMITED Ball of string x3 Store Purchase 7298 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/05/2022 £113.30 ASDA SUPERSTORE Crisps 12 x Bottle of White Wine Juice Water Store Purchase 5240 GOVN - Policy & Governi22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/05/2022 £175.00 IKEA LTD 140 WARRINGTON Various furnishings Store Purchase 5244 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/05/2022 £175.00 IKEA LTD 140 WARRINGTON Various furnishings Store Purchase 5240 GOVN - Policy & Governi22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/05/2022 £2,184.00 AD Band Chorley Flower Show Entry Wristbands Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/05/2022 £2.50 Hobbycraft Gilue Stick Store Purchase 7298 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/05/2022 £114.76 FaceBook TCX6XE77K2 FaceBook ads promoting the reopening of Astley Hall Online Purchase 5244 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/06/2022 £150.00 Morrisons Morrisons Gift Card Store Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governi 22D Communications & Visitor E
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/06/2022 £89.60 Microsoft Cloud charges Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digit ICT
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/06/2022 £91.34 Microsoft Microsoft Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digit ICT



